
Nova High School eLearning Bell Schedule    
 

Period Green / Gold Time 

Period 1/5 
 

8:30 AM  10:00 AM 

Period 2/6 
 

10:05 AM  11:35 AM 

Lunch 11:35 AM  12:05 PM 

Period 3/7 
 

12:05 PM  1:35 PM 

Period 4/8 
 

1:40 PM  3:10 PM 

Clubs and Activities  
Virtual Meetings 

*Days of the week designated by  
Club Sponsor / see calendar for details 

 
9TH GRADE TEAM 

9th Grade Assistant Principal:  Bryan.Otoole@browardschools.com 
Director of School Counseling & 9th Grade 
Counselor: Alin Andre 

Alin.Andre@browardschools.com 

9th Grade Secretary: Ms. Parker Lisa.Parker@browardschools.com 
 

10TH GRADE TEAM 
10th Grade Assistant Principal: Heidi Jones Heidi.Jones@browardschools.com 
10th Grade School Counselor: Jasmine Quander-
Smith 

Jasmine.Quander-Smith@browardschools.com 

10th Grade Secretary: Ms. Frazier Tekeshia.Frazier@browardschools.com 
 

11TH GRADE TEAM 
11th Grade Assistant Principal: Brian Chartrand Brian.Chartrand@browardschools.com 
11th Grade School Counselor: Yahshae Mainer Yahshae.Mainer@browardschools.com 
11th Grade Secretary: Ms. Kelhi Kim.Kelhi@browardschools.com 

 
12TH GRADE TEAM 

12th Grade Assistant Principal: Lara Gutzmore Lara.Gutzmore@browardschools.com 
12th Grade School Counselor: Jenna Gentile Jenna.Gentile@browardschools.com 
12th Grade Secretary: Ms. Sweatt Kaleigh.Sweatt@browardschools.com 

 
Principal: Olayemi Awofadeju Olayemi.Awofadeju@browardschools.com 
Assistant Principal: Christine Sexton Christine.Sexton@browardschools.com 
ESE Specialist: Tera Ivey Tera.Ivey@browardschools.com 
Brace Advisor: Pamela Kirtman Pamela.Kirtman@browardschools.com 
Family Counselor: Guadalupe Zelaya Guadalupe.Zelaya@browardschools.com 
School Psychologist: Ben Jewel Ben.Jewell@browardschools.com 
School Social Worker: Kimberly Perry Kimberly.Perry@browardschools.com 


